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ADDENDUM NO. 5 

 

 
 

 

Date: November 18, 2014 Bid Date: November 20, 2014 

   November 25, 2014 

 3:00 P.M. (Local Time) 

 

Bid Name: Janitorial Services for Regional Transit Bid No.:   RTSX-150025-DS 

 System Facilities 

 

NOTE: This Addendum has been issued to the holders of record of the specifications and attendees of the 

non-mandatory pre-bid meeting held on November 4, 2014. 

 

 The original Specifications remain in full force and effect except as revised by the following changes 

which shall take precedence over anything to the contrary:  

 

1. Correction to the holidays listed under 7. SERVICE SCHEDULE.  The initial dates of the 

holidays will be as follows: 

 

Veterans’ Day Tuesday, November 11, 2014  

Thanksgiving Day Thursday, November 27, 2014  

Day after Thanksgiving Friday, November 28, 2014  

Christmas Eve Wednesday, December 24, 2014  

Christmas Day Thursday, December 25, 2014  

New Year’s Day Thursday, January 1, 2015  

Martin Luther King, Jr.’s Birthday Monday, January 19, 2015 (observance date)  

Memorial Day Monday, May 25, 2015  

Independence Day Friday, July 3, 2015 (observance date)  

Labor Day Monday, September 7, 2015 

 

 

ACKNOWLEDGMENT:  Each Proposer shall acknowledge receipt of this Addendum No. 5 by his or her 

signature below, and shall attach a copy of this Addendum to its proposal. 

 

CERTIFICATION BY PROPOSER 

 

The undersigned acknowledges receipt of this Addendum No. 5 and the Proposal submitted is in accordance 

with information, instructions, and stipulations set forth herein.  

 

PROPOSER: _____________________________________________ 
 

BY: _____________________________________________ 
 

DATE: _____________________________________________ 
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